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Team Elite

Rg Nom Genou Couché Debout Total

1. JURA  279 276 294 293 266 271 1'679

SCHAFFTER Olivier 97 95 99 99 93 95 578

SCHALLER Cédric 90 90 99 97 87 88 551

GOGNIAT Roland 92 91 96 97 86 88 550

2. FRIBOURG  282 280 288 288 266 271 1'675

PILLONEL Vincent 93 96 96 96 93 88 562

GARCIA-KRADOLFER Carina 93 94 95 94 91 90 557

ROSSIER François 96 90 97 98 82 93 556

3. NEUCHATEL  1 273 283 294 292 270 259 1'671

PERROUD Camille 93 95 98 97 89 91 563

DELABAYS Louis 90 93 98 98 90 87 556

REY Jean-Marc 90 95 98 97 91 81 552

4. VAUD  2 283 278 282 290 258 264 1'655

KRUMMENACHER André 97 93 98 95 88 89 560

BADER Philippe 94 94 97 96 83 87 551

MUGNIER Martine 92 91 87 99 87 88 544

5. VAUD  1 285 285 291 278 258 255 1'652

TERRY Ludovic 93 98 99 93 86 86 555

RYSER Anne-Claude 95 95 97 97 87 84 555

ZUFFEREY Christian 97 92 95 88 85 85 542

6. VALAIS  269 276 287 287 254 254 1'627

DORSAZ Daniel 94 94 96 96 81 88 549

SCHNIDRIG Roland 88 92 96 98 85 82 541

DECAILLET Corentin 87 90 95 93 88 84 537

7. NEUCHATEL  2 273 267 284 280 263 257 1'624

HÄUSERMANN Marc 94 91 94 90 92 91 552

CHENIKOV Dmitry 88 89 98 97 87 84 543

BAUMANN Stéphane 91 87 92 93 84 82 529
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Individuel Elite

Rg Nom Ct Total

1. SCHAFFTER Olivier JU 97 95 99 99 93 95 578

2. PERROUD Camille NE 93 95 98 97 89 91 563

3. PILLONEL Vincent FR 93 96 96 96 93 88 562

4. KRUMMENACHER André VD 97 93 98 95 88 89 560

5. GARCIA-KRADOLFER Carina FR 93 94 95 94 91 90 557

6. ROSSIER François FR 96 90 97 98 82 93 556

7. DELABAYS Louis NE 90 93 98 98 90 87 556

8. TERRY Ludovic VD 93 98 99 93 86 86 555

9. RYSER Anne-Claude VD 95 95 97 97 87 84 555

10. HÄUSERMANN Marc NE 94 91 94 90 92 91 552

11. REY Jean-Marc NE 90 95 98 97 91 81 552

12. SCHALLER Cédric JU 90 90 99 97 87 88 551

13. BADER Philippe VD 94 94 97 96 83 87 551

14. GOGNIAT Roland JU 92 91 96 97 86 88 550

15. DORSAZ Daniel VS 94 94 96 96 81 88 549

16. MUGNIER Martine VD 92 91 87 99 87 88 544

17. CHENIKOV Dmitry NE 88 89 98 97 87 84 543

18. ZUFFEREY Christian VD 97 92 95 88 85 85 542

19. SCHNIDRIG Roland VS 88 92 96 98 85 82 541

20. DECAILLET Corentin VS 87 90 95 93 88 84 537

21. BAUMANN Stéphane NE 91 87 92 93 84 82 529
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Team Juniors

Rg Nom Genou Couché Debout Total

1. FRIBOURG  1 258 267 283 284 261 236 1'589
BASSET Thomas 92 91 97 97 88 83 548
ROSSIER Emilie 75 89 93 93 93 88 531
VOLERY Maxime 91 87 93 94 80 65 510

2. VAUD  264 254 282 284 240 237 1'561
ROSSELET Raphaël 91 86 94 94 80 84 529
STEINER Alicia 88 89 95 96 79 77 524
BRON Déborah 85 79 93 94 81 76 508

3. NEUCHATEL  262 249 280 276 242 225 1'534
DUBOL Jérôme 90 90 96 93 84 77 530
MOREL Sergueï 83 83 95 91 84 74 510
BURRI Bertrand 89 76 89 92 74 74 494

4. FRIBOURG  2 263 233 282 283 204 220 1'485
ROHRBASSER Ludovic 87 77 95 97 76 77 509
LIAUDAT Jonas 90 87 92 95 69 75 508
BLANC David 86 69 95 91 59 68 468
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Individuel Juniors

Rg Nom Ct Total

1. LENGEN Alexandra VS 94 95 97 96 93 92 567

2. JEITZINER Manuel VS 96 92 99 98 87 86 558

3. BASSET Thomas FR 92 91 97 97 88 83 548

4. ROSSIER Emilie FR 75 89 93 93 93 88 531

5. DUBOL Jérôme NE 90 90 96 93 84 77 530

6. ROSSELET Raphaël VD 91 86 94 94 80 84 529

7. STEINER Alicia VD 88 89 95 96 79 77 524

8. MOREL Sergueï NE 83 83 95 91 84 74 510

9. VOLERY Maxime FR 91 87 93 94 80 65 510

10. ROHRBASSER Ludovic FR 87 77 95 97 76 77 509

11. BRON Déborah VD 85 79 93 94 81 76 508

12. LIAUDAT Jonas FR 90 87 92 95 69 75 508

13. BURRI Bertrand NE 89 76 89 92 74 74 494

14. BLANC David FR 86 69 95 91 59 68 468
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